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 Reply all  Delete  Junk Block

aigencrypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE
GBJ2950T AND SLN9112K ON 14/02/2021

Fri 19/2/2021 2:39 PM

Hi LKK,
 
Kindly assist to contact TP workshop to arrange for survey.
 
 
Thanks & Regards,
 
Divyashni Subramaniam
AIG
FNOL Adjuster I
Auto Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
Tel: 8001206556 | Ext: 1012103
Divyashni.Subramaniam@aig.com | www.aig.sg
 
 
From: JiaQi <jiaqi@aplp.com.sg>  
Sent: Friday, February 19, 2021 1:21 PM 
To: Subramaniam, Divyashni <Divyashni.Subramaniam@aig.com> 
Cc: Lim, Kok-Chong <Kok-Chong.Lim@aig.com>; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa
<NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com>; Hor, Yinrul <Yinrul.Hor@aig.com>; Teo, Ericweihong
<Ericweihong.Teo@aig.com>; PropertyDamage <pd@aplp.com.sg>;
ATEC_AUTOMOTIVE@YAHOO.COM.SG; Charles Hoon <charles@aplp.com.sg>; Agnes
<agnes@aplp.com.sg>; Seng Tat <sengtat@aplp.com.sg> 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE
GBJ2950T AND SLN9112K ON 14/02/2021 Our Ref: AP/2021/003575
 
Dear Sirs,
 
We refer to your email dated on 16/02/21 .
 
Please be informed that your surveyor has yet to contact the workshop.
Kindly advise.
 
Workshop Details
A-TEC AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
Contact : 63845206 / Fax: 63845205
Email: ATEC_AUTOMOTIVE@YAHOO.COM.SG
Address: 8, Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 @ Premier, #04-20, Singapore 415875
 
Regards,
JiaQi

SD
Subramaniam, Divyashni <Divyashni.Subramania
m@aig.com>     

To:  Admin A; assignments
Cc:  Lim, Kok-Chong <Kok-Chong.Lim@aig.com>; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa <NoorMariesa.AbuKassi


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